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Seite 1

Class Schedule

Time

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject
Room Room Room Room Room Room

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.50-10.35

10.40-11.25

11.40-12.25

12.30-13.15

13.25-14.10



14.15-15.00
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Class Schedule
1999/2000

Time

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Subject Subject Subject Subject
Room Room Room Room

8.15-9.45

10.15-11.45

12.15-13.45

14.15-15.45

16.15-17.45



Class Schedule

Friday
Subject
Room


	School
	University

